E]HUGHES

Quote Prepared For

Troy Bevans

Eugene Field Elementary
2900 31st Ave

Rock Island, IL 61201
United States
Phone:3095812159
troy.bevans@rimsd41.org

Item# Quantity Item

One-Time Items

1

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

35 8180
SIP Audio Alerter

1 8186
SIP Horn Speaker Wideband Outdoor

1 Algo 8301
SIP Paging Adapter

1 Algo 8410
8410 IP Display Speaker

6 Algo 8420
8420 IP Dual-Sided Display Speaker

5 Bid_Labor

Paging System Upgrade

6 - 8420's (1 per Hallways (4), 1 Front entry, 1 Cafeteria)

35 - 8180's (Classrooms)

1 - 8410 (Library)

2 - 8186 (Gym, Playground)

Install each device in pre determined locations, test and train staff.

Quote

Quote Number: 393

Payment Terms: 50% down. Balance NET30
Expiration Date: 12/21/2025

Quote Prepared By

Kevin Bergthold
Hughes Telephone
4123 24th Ave
Moline, IL 61265
United States

Phone:3092774112
kevin.bergthold@hughestel.com

Unit Price

$358.80
$595.00
$399.99
$1,700.00
$1,832.65

$800.00

One-Time Total

Subtotal

Total Taxes

Total

Extended Price

$12,558.00

$595.00

$399.99

$1,700.00

$10,995.90

$4,000.00
$30,248.89

$30,248.89

$0.00
$30,248.89

Quote does not include taxes and fees. Interest Charges on Past Due Accounts and Collection Costs Overdue amounts shall be
subject to a monthly finance charge. In addition, customer shall reimburse all costs and expenses for attorney's fees incurred in
collecting any amounts past due. Additional training or Professional Services can be provided at our standard rates.


mailto:kevin.bergthold@hughestel.com

Authorizing Signature

Date

Quote does not include taxes and fees. Interest Charges on Past Due Accounts and Collection Costs Overdue amounts shall be
subject to a monthly finance charge. In addition, customer shall reimburse all costs and expenses for attorney's fees incurred in
collecting any amounts past due. Additional training or Professional Services can be provided at our standard rates.



