



Quote

Quote Number: 393

Payment Terms: 50% down. Balance NET30
Expiration Date: 12/21/2025

Quote Prepared For

Troy Bevans
Eugene Field Elementary
2900 31st Ave
Rock Island, IL 61201
United States
Phone:3095812159
troy.bevans@rimsd41.org

Quote Prepared By

Kevin Bergthold
Hughes Telephone
4123 24th Ave
Moline, IL 61265
United States
Phone:3092774112
kevin.bergthold@hughestel.com

Item#	Quantity	Item	Unit Price	Extended Price
One-Time Items				
1)	35	8180 SIP Audio Alerter	\$358.80	\$12,558.00
2)	1	8186 SIP Horn Speaker Wideband Outdoor	\$595.00	\$595.00
3)	1	Algo 8301 SIP Paging Adapter	\$399.99	\$399.99
4)	1	Algo 8410 8410 IP Display Speaker	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
5)	6	Algo 8420 8420 IP Dual-Sided Display Speaker	\$1,832.65	\$10,995.90
6)	5	Bid_Labor	\$800.00	\$4,000.00
One-Time Total				\$30,248.89
Paging System Upgrade 6 - 8420's (1 per Hallways (4), 1 Front entry, 1 Cafeteria) 35 - 8180's (Classrooms) 1 - 8410 (Library) 2 - 8186 (Gym, Playground) Install each device in pre determined locations, test and train staff.				Subtotal
				\$30,248.89
				Total Taxes
				\$0.00
				Total
				\$30,248.89

Quote does not include taxes and fees. Interest Charges on Past Due Accounts and Collection Costs Overdue amounts shall be subject to a monthly finance charge. In addition, customer shall reimburse all costs and expenses for attorney's fees incurred in collecting any amounts past due. Additional training or Professional Services can be provided at our standard rates.

Authorizing Signature _____

Date _____

Quote does not include taxes and fees. Interest Charges on Past Due Accounts and Collection Costs Overdue amounts shall be subject to a monthly finance charge. In addition, customer shall reimburse all costs and expenses for attorney's fees incurred in collecting any amounts past due. Additional training or Professional Services can be provided at our standard rates.